
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S215BD-00200 R2204003

029.13

ROSEDALE PARKS, LOT 59, ACRES .29

                 
                          
               
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
CITY-HILLSBORO
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
UR-HILLSBORO-DOT
CITY-HILLSBORO LOL-AFTER
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-HILLSBORO SCHOOL AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-HILLSBORO-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

300.80300.80

163.59163.59

5,270.135,270.13

$5,734.52$5,734.52

2,390.062,390.06

102.82102.82

74.5774.57

3,900.723,900.72

0.000.00

384.78384.78

1,883.401,883.40

105.12105.12

700.80700.80

87.8287.82

$9,630.09$9,630.09

75.6675.66

1,415.841,415.84

514.87514.87

440.41440.41

998.53998.53

$3,445.31$3,445.31

$18,809.92$18,809.92

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

319,220 319,220

319,220 319,220

196,640 196,640

457,670 457,670

1,343,680 1,343,680

1,801,350 1,801,350

1,095,000 1,095,000

$3,330.44$3,330.44 $18,809.92$18,809.92

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $18,245.62$18,245.62

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$564.30$564.30

$250.80$250.80

$0.00$0.00

$18,245.62$18,245.62

$12,289.15$12,289.15

$6,269.98$6,269.98

R2204003

SITUS: 5679 SE CORSICA ST,

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$18,245.62$18,245.62

$12,289.15$12,289.15

$6,269.98$6,269.98

                 
                          
               
                 

SITUS: 5679 SE CORSICA ST,




